Fecha/lugar

21/02/25 21:30
PISTA 20

21/02/25 21:30
PISTA 21

21/02/25 22:20
PISTA 20

21/02/25 22:20
PISTA 21

21/02/25 23:10
PISTA 20

21/02/25 23:10
PISTA 21

P xporty

I OPEN OPS - INDOOR HOSPITALET

Calendario: Segunda Masculina / Grupo 1

Local

Marc Ruiz Batlle
Victor Mena Sanchez

Guillem Castellvi Gavalda
Salva Bacca

Uri Domingo Le Monnier
Didac Torres

Xavier Monferrer
Felipe Pinto

Marc Ruiz Batlle
Victor Mena Sanchez

Uri Domingo Le Monnier
Didac Torres

1/1

Resultado

5-9

39

9-2

9-0

7-9

9-4

Visitante

Xavier Monferrer
Felipe Pinto

Uri Domingo Le Monnier
Didac Torres

Marc Ruiz Batlle
Victor Mena Sanchez

Guillem Castellvi Gavalda
Salva Bacca

Guillem Castellvi Gavalda
Salva Bacca

Xavier Monferrer
Felipe Pinto
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